VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB6002 (Chapter 1)

Bill Order » Office of Labor » Item 371
Virginia Employment Commission

Item 371 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2023

Second Year - FY2024

Economic Development Services (53400)

Economic Information Services (53402)
Fund Sources:

Special

Trust and Agency

$3,263,249

$3,263,249

$540,060

$2,723,189

$3,252,979

$3,252,979

$540,060

$2,712,919
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