VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB6002 (Chapter 1)

Bill Order » Office of Labor » Item 371 Virginia Employment Commission

Item 371 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Economic Development Services (53400)	\$3,263,249	\$3,252,979
Economic Information Services (53402) Fund Sources:	\$3,263,249	\$3,252,979
Special	\$540,060	\$540,060
Trust and Agency	\$2,723,189	\$2,712,919